Depariment of City Development

Housing Authority Rocky Marcoux
Radevelopment Authority Commissionar

City Pian Commission

Historic Preservation Comunission #artha L. Brown
NIDG Dapuly Gommmssiones

December 6, 2006

Mr. Ronald D. Leonhardt
City Clerk

City Hall, Room 205
Milwaukee, WI 53202

Dear Mr. Leonhardt:

Enclosed is a fully executed original of Amendment No. 2 to Contract No. 05-094 (CM),
dated October 17, 2006, between the City of Milwaukee and the Board of Regents of the
University of Wisconsin System on behalf of the University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee to provide
planning and design services to the City by Robert Greenstreet.

Please insert this agreement into Commaon Council Resolution File No. 050357, adopted
July 26, 2005.

Sincerely,

o Contit

—{8% Rocky Marcoux
¢/ Commissioner

Enclosure

809 Novth Brosdway, Milwaukes, Wisconsin, Phone (414) 286-55800
Mailing Address: PO Box 324, Mlwaukes Wi 832010324, Web Sile: www mikedod org
0.0, Numbers: Hent Assistance 286-2927 and Communily Services 288-3504



Contract No. 05-094 {CM}
Amendment No. 2
Page 1 of 1

AMENDMENT NO. 2 to Contract No. 05-094 (CM), dated August 22, 2005, between the City of
Milwaukee through the Department of City Development and the Board of Regents of the
University of Wisconsin System on behalf of the University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee

THE AGREEMENT, identified in the above caption by number between the City of Milwaukee
(CITY) through the Department of City Development (DCD) and Board of Regents of the University of
Wisconsin System on behalf of the University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee (UNIVERSITY), is hereby
amended, modified, altered and changed in the following respects only.

WHEREAS, the extension clause, as approved by the Commaon Councit Resolution File No.
050357, provides that the Commissioner of DCD is authorized and directed to renew said Agreement for
two additional one-year periods, if the terms of the agreement remain unchanged, without further
Comman Council action;

NOW, THEREFORE, the parties hereto do muiually agree to extend the Time of Performance
until August 21, 2007 at the same terms and conditions of the original agreement and Amendment No. 1.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Agreement was executed by the undersigned officers, this __/77
day of Ceberdyeo , 2006, for and on behalf of the Parties hereto.

CITY OF MILWAUKEE

A munéc%pa}camjatign
/ b

BY: ] o /6 /S /ot
COMMISSIONER OF THE DEPARTMENT DATH 7

OF CITY DEVELOPMENT

COUNTERSIGNED:

BY: W £ \‘mx\ S SR
) DATE
BOARD OF REGENTS OF THE
UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN SYSTEM, on
Behalf of the University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee
A mim f’f“/;—?’g : ;’ /
BY: LA T S TS
RITA CHENG, Provost and Vice Chancellor DATE

For Academic Affairs

Approved ggsff{%tent, Form and Execution
DATED: i}y Z

i’%s iy :’;/E vg ¢
Kwhun 71 P L
gm y City Attorney [/

m.%% ng);’ ?}é“’“

mibrowndfunendment No. 2 to 05-094 (UWAM




Add/Update POs

i
Midwankee

»

Maintain Purchase Order

New Window | Help | Customize Page

Purchase Order

Unit: CIMIL PO Btatus: Approved 4
POID: C191005094 Budget Status: Valid
Change Order: 3
Copy From: w e& " Hold From Further Processing
Mo
*PO Date: 0BIOBI2005 A Vendor Search Doc¢ Tol Status: Vatid
i Vendor Details
.* UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN MILWAUKEE Receipt Status: Not Recvd
{ City of Milwaukee “Dispatch Method: |Prnt  w|  Dispatch |
_ R Amount Summary
. L . Merchandise: 124069.00
Header Details PO Activities Add ShipTo Comments Caloulate m
PO Defaults Docurment Status Freight/Tax/Misc. 000 s
Add Comments Requisitions Total Amount: 124069.00 USD
o Fron g nes To Deplay
Purchasing Kit Catalog ftern Search Line: _ N To: _ - mmﬁm.%‘w
i : .
Details 3 Ship Hok_o.gm._um».m mﬁEwmm ftam _nmo.}ww.ﬁ_a.l;_,_w N >n1c£m.w.,, h .Wﬂo * Oo:»ﬂwﬁ t  Receiv ﬁ_.
tkine item Description *UCM Category  Price Amount Status
10 UWM/Greenstreet 1.0000 SER |4005 {3 7.917.00000 7.917.00 Active
2 UWM/Greenstreet 10000 SER [4005 3 8,076.00000 8,076.00 Active
3 UWW/Greenstreet 1.0000 SER T.oom <3 0.00000 Active g
47 UWM/Greenstreet 1.0000 SER 4005 ) 0.00000 Active
52 UWM/Greenstreet 1.0000 SER [4005 < 8,076.00000 8,076.00 Active
o 50—

* https:/fomil$4.myemsc.com/psp/comfSprd/ EMPLOYEE/ERP/C/MANAGE_PURCHASE_ORDERS PURCHASE ORDER.GBL?Folder=M..

M
of

10/3172006



Add/Update POs Page 1 of 1

Mikaandioe

New Window | Help | Customize Page |

Maintain Purchase Order

Distributions for Schedule 1

%

RO —

SpeedChart: { A Multi-SpeedCharts

Doc. Base Amount:

Linit: CIMiL Vendor: LINIV WA ML-003
PO ID:; C191005094 ftem: UWM/Greenstreet
Ling: B
Sched: 1 Status: Active
R
*Distribute by: [Amount "~ 1.0000

100000.00 USD
100000.00 USD

Distribstion

k\ Chartfields \ Details/Tax AssetInformation ¢ ReqDetall Y  Statuses

Dist Status Percent  Amount Currency *GL Unit  *Account Dept Program Class Bud Ref Project
1 Open | 100.0000 |{ 100000.00 USD ICIMIL 3 [634005 3 {1911 0 |5740 <3 R999 10000 "y {Tho2284042
OK Om:omm. Refresh
' https://emil84.mycmsc.com/psp/comf8prd/ EMPLOYEE/ERP/c/MANAGE_PURCHASE_ORDERS.PURCHASE_ORDER.GBL?Folder=M...  10/31/2006



